BECOME AN EVENT SPONSOR

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$2,500

Company logo on all event promotional materials Company logo and link on KLCB website for one year Company logo on KLCB E-newsletter Six Facebook posts with company logo Company name and logo on all event press releases Logo displayed on KLCB event t-shirts Logo in KLCB Annual Report Recognized at KLCB Annual Breakfast Two tables of eight at Annual Awards Breakfast One foursome at the "GO GREEN" Golf Fundraiser

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$1,000

Company logo and link on KLCB website for one year Company logo on KLCB E-newsletter Two Facebook posts with company logo Company name and logo on all event press releases Logo displayed on KLCB event t-shirts Logo in KLCB Annual Report Recognized at KLCB Annual Breakfast Four spaces at Annual Awards Breakfast

SILVER SPONSOR \$500

Company name listed on KLCB website for one year One Facebook post with company logo Logo displayed on KLCB event t-shirts Recognized in KLCB Annual Report Recognized at KLCB Annual Breakfast

DIAMOND SPONSOR \$1,500

Company logo on all event promotional materials Company logo and link on KLCB website for one year Company logo on KLCB E-newsletter Four Facebook posts with company logo Company name and logo on all event press releases Logo displayed on KLCB event t-shirts Logo in KLCB Annual Report Recognized at KLCB Annual Breakfast One table of eight at Annual Awards Breakfast

GOLD SPONSOR \$750

Company name listed on KLCB website for one year Company logo on KLCB E-newsletter One Facebook post with company logo Logo displayed on KLCB event t-shirts Recognized in KLCB Annual Report Recognized at KLCB Annual Breakfast

BRONZE SPONSOR \$250

Company name listed on KLCB website for one year Company name listed on KLCB event t-shirts Recognized in KLCB Annual Report Recognized at KLCB Annual Breakfast



MEMBERSHIP & SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Website:	

MAIL FORM AND PAYMENT TO::

PO BOX 9244 FORT MYERS, FL 33902-9244

SPONSORSHIP:

- Presenting Sponsor \$2,500
- Diamond Sponsor \$1,500
- Platinum Sponsor \$1,000
- Gold Sponsor \$750
- Silver Sponsor \$500
- Bronze Sponsor \$250

PAYMENT TYPE::

- CheckCashCredit Card
- ☐ Invoice

Make checks payable to: Keep Lee County Beautiful, Inc. Complete credit card payments at www.klcb.org

ANNUAL EVENTS

- Great American Cleanup (March 30, 2024)
- International Coastal Cleanup (September 21, 2024)
- Monofilament Madness (October 26, 2024)
- Beautification Project (Year Round)
- 5th of July Cleanup (July 5, 2024)

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

FL Solicitation of Contribution Registration No. CH 13424 FED 59-2977558

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

2023/2024 SPONSORS

All Programs











Community Improvement Programs























